
9.93
3.50
12.92
12.69
5.89
41.20
6.486.48
2.87
4.39
26.18
3.72
3.64
1.58
1.931.93
136.92
10.68
147.6
22.03

3.01
3.02
3.03
3.04
3.05
3.06
3.073.07
3.08
3.09
3.10
3.11
3.12
3.13
3.143.14

3.15

PŘEDSÍŇ
TECH. MÍSTNOST
LOŽNICE
LOŽNICE
ŠATNA
OBÝVACÍ POKOJ + K. KOUT
KKOUPELNA
SCHODIŠTĚ
CHODBA
LOŽNICE
ŠATNA
KOUPELNA
WC
SKLADSKLAD
PLOCHA BYTU CELKEM
OSTATNÍ KONSTRUKCE BYTU
CELÝ BYT DLE NV 366/ 2013
TERASA


